
Friday, February 02, 2018 open to all access
Friday, February 16, 2018 open to all access

Friday, March 23, 2018 B1
Friday, March 30, 2018 B1
Friday, April 13, 2018 B3
Friday, April 27, 2018 B2 3 Bedroom Availability

Friday, May 04, 2018 B2  (Max 10 people)

Friday, May 11, 2018 B2 Saturday, March 17, 2018 open to all access
Friday, May 25, 2018 B3 Saturday, April 14, 2018 B2
Friday, June 22, 2018 B3 Saturday, April 28, 2018 B1
Friday, June 29, 2018 B2 Saturday, May 19, 2018 B1
Friday, July 06, 2018 B2 Saturday, July 07, 2018 B1

Friday, July 13, 2018 B2 Saturday, July 14, 2018 B1
Friday, July 20, 2018 B1 Saturday, July 21, 2018 B1
Friday, July 27, 2018 B1 Saturday, August 04, 2018 B1

Friday, August 03, 2018 B1 Saturday, August 11, 2018 B1

Friday, August 10, 2018 B2 Saturday, August 18, 2018 B1
Friday, September 14, 2018 B2 Saturday, September 08, 2018 B2
Friday, November 02, 2018 B2 Saturday, September 15, 2018 B2
Friday, November 23, 2018 B2 Saturday, October 06, 2018 B1

Friday, November 16, 2018 B3 Saturday, October 13, 2018 B1
Friday, December 21, 2018 B1 Saturday, October 20, 2018 B1

Saturday, December 22, 2018 B1 Saturday, October 27, 2018 B1

3 Bedroom Availability (Max 8 people) Access Index 3 Bedroom (Max.  people) Access Index

Friday, July 20, 2018 B1 Friday, July 13, 2018 B1

Friday, July 27, 2018 B1
4 Bedroom Availability (Max 10 people) Access Index

Friday, June 08, 2018 B3
Friday, July 20, 2018 B1 2 Bedroom Availability (Max 5 people) Access Index

Friday, March 30, 2018 B1

Friday, April 06, 2018 B2

Friday, April 13, 2018 B1
Terra / 2 Bedroom (Max. 4 people) Access Index Friday, April 27, 2018 B2

Friday, February 09, 2018 open to all access Friday, November 16, 2018 B2
Friday, February 16, 2018 open to all access Friday, December 07, 2018 B1

Friday, December 21, 2018 B1
2 Bedroom Availability (Max 5 people) Access Index

Friday, December 14, 2018 B1

2 Bedroom Availability (Max 6 people) Access Index

Sunday, June 03, 2018 B3
Saturday, June 23, 2018 B2

Updated: January 19, 2018 at 4pm PST

Legend
Open to all access index

Week currently on 48 hour hold

There is currently no availablity. Please contact your Owner 
Services to add request(s) to waitlist

FHP Acapulco Diamante 

Acapulco, Mexico 

Weeks listed below may have multiple homes available for confirmation.  
Please refer to your Owner Services team.

Telluride, Colorado
FHP Franz Klammer Lodge Availability

Santa Fe, New Mexico
FHP El Corazon de Santa Fe

South Africa

Riviera Maya, Mexico

FHP Zimbali 

Please note that the inventory listed below is not live information and is subject to availablity at time of request.  Available weeks are confirmed 
on a first come, first served basis.  As inventory is not live please contact your Owner Services team directly to confirm week(s) and/or to be 

added to the waitlist.

FHP At Nature's Door Availability
Whistler, British Columbia

FHP Inspiration
Sandestin, Florida 

FHP Ghirardelli Square
San Francisco, California

3 Bedroom Availability (Max 12 people) Access Index

Weeks listed below may have multiple homes available for 
confirmation.  Please refer to your Owner Services team.

Access Index

FHP Mayakoba

RESIDENTIAL RECIPROCAL USE AVAILABILITY


